Visitor List

ID Card Number Of Date

Person

Visitor
Name

Meeting With

Marketing

Staff
Meeting

School
Events

Principal
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Marketing

School
Events

Marketing

School
Events

Principal
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Staff
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

School
Events

Student
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

School
Events

Staff
Meeting

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(James Deckar -
9004)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Brandon Heart -
9006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -
90006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(James Deckar -
9004)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -
90006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Brandon Heart -
9006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -

Pearson

Callan

Lisa

Lisa M.
Centeno

Ryan
Westall

Navjot
Finn
Poidevin

Ayan Desai

Winston

Fraddy

Kalvin

Sarah T.
Hurst

Archie
Quentin

Audrey D.
Smith

Royston
Dias

Mukesh
Kumar

Alex
Diesendorf

Abhishek
Paradkar

8907896745

956425156

965534225

0897856743

7800890685

8999867864

089766786

0089898967

8789006786

890789678

9007686756

9086785674

890956657

908067867

9089789667

9087989687

890987867

8797678567

5463

66535

3625

3452

54633

7845

768555

34545

574

6546

76867

677896

567

98786

6574

7685

76856

4564

01/30/2025

01/25/2025

01/20/2025

01/15/2025

01/10/2025

01/05/2025

01/01/2025

12/31/2024

12/25/2024

12/20/2024

12/15/2024

12/10/2024

12/05/2024

12/01/2024

11/30/2024

11/25/2024

11/20/2024

11/15/2024

03:30
PM

12:00
PM

12:17
PM

10:15
AM

11:15
AM

09:07
AM

10:05
AM

11:50
AM

11:45
AM

01:42
PM

12:31
PM

11:30
AM

12:11
PM

12:09
PM

03:45
PM

03:44
PM

03:45
PM

01:42
PM

01:30
PM

11:15
AM

12:30
PM

10:15
AM

11:05
AM

01:30
PM

12:43
PM

02:42
PM

01:31
PM

12:30
PM

01:10
PM

01:10
PM

04:45
PM

04:44
PM

04:35
PM

02:43
PM



Marketing

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Student
Meeting

Marketing

Student
Meeting

Principal
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Staff
Meeting

School
Events

Student
Meeting

Marketing

Parent

Teacher
Meeting
Principal
Meeting

School
Events

Staff
Meeting

Student
Meeting

Marketing

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Meeting With

90006)

Staff
(Shivam Verma -
9002)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(David Heart -
18008)

Staff
(James Deckar -
9004)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -
90006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(William Abbot -
9003)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -
90006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Shivam Verma -
9002)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(James Deckar -
9004)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Visitor
Name

Utkarsh
Srivastava

Ayan Desai

william

Pearson

Richard

Richard

Royston
Dias

Mukesh
Kumar

Abhishek
Paradkar

Utkarsh
Srivastava

Ayan Desai
Tonya J.

Moll

Alex

Diesendorf

Alishter

Usman

Fraddy

Harvind

Jack

8907896788

98078978766

908908767

8978957465

6789567345

8776574523

980678546

895675345

8779907894

989078456

0089898967

8787996554

908678456

9998067845

890787856

890789678

8906743523

7185410821

ID Card Number Of

6577

76869

786789

4534

34556

3211

56733

45567

4322

34521

67857

56336

45633

5643

5456

3453

4352

78675

Date

11/10/2024

11/05/2024

11/01/2024

10/30/2024

10/28/2024

10/25/2024

10/22/2024

10/15/2024

10/10/2024

10/05/2024

10/01/2024

09/30/2024

09/25/2024

09/20/2024

09/16/2024

09/10/2024

09/05/2024

09/02/2024

02:41
PM

03:40
PM

02:52
PM

12:07
PM

11:06
AM

12:06
PM

10:30
AM

12:30
PM

12:03
PM

01:03
PM

11:00
AM

10:16
AM

10:15
AM

12:30
PM

11:04
AM

12:00
PM

11:30
AM

10:00
AM

04:40
PM

03:52
PM

01:07
PM

12:30
PM

01:06
PM

11:30
AM

01:00
PM

01:03
PM

02:05
PM

01:00
PM

11:30
AM

11:15
AM

01:30
PM

12:30
PM

01:30
PM

12:00
PM

11:01
AM



School
Events

Student
Meeting

Marketing

School
Events

Principal
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

School
Events

Marketing

Student
Meeting

School
Events

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Principal
Meeting

Marketing

School
Events

Staff
Meeting

Student
Meeting

Principal
Meeting

Marketing

School

Meeting With

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(David Heart -
18008)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -
90006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(William Abbot -
9003)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Alexander Kayla
-18078)

Staff
(Shivam Verma -
9002)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Surya Lalwani-
11025)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(William Abbot -
9003)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Brandon Heart -
9006)

Student

(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -
90006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student

Visitor
Name
Winston

Matthew

Robert

Darren K.
Hubbard

Steven D.
Salazar

Alex
Diesendorf

Albert

Jonathan

William

Martin

Molly
Bradley

Grace
Ashcroft

Jessica
Gargett

Hayley
Southee

Archie
Quentin

Alex
Diesendorf

James
Carey

Tonya J.
Moll

Joseph K.
Moore

Maria R.

789678678

8907865757

089676878

8908678567

890896786

8907896786

890678667

879067856

78990765

8908797686

8907899678

89067867

980678765

8906785767

908967656

980078785

889065754

8989076857

890886767

ID Card

6757

56734

657345

567464

6788906

56746

766746

6754

324342

87567

6576

56754

67456

6574

5467

5674356

6578

56546

8879

Number Of
Person

2147483647

Date

08/30/2024

08/25/2024

08/20/2024

08/18/2024

08/15/2024

08/10/2024

08/08/2024

08/05/2024

08/01/2024

07/30/2024

07/25/2024

07/20/2024

07/10/2024

07/15/2024

07/05/2024

07/01/2024

06/30/2024

06/25/2024

06/20/2024

02:14
PM

10:20
AM

10:13
AM

12:07
PM

10:05
AM

11:00
AM

11:25
AM

10:45
AM

09:30
AM

02:45
PM

02:35
PM

02:37
PM

01:36
PM

02:35
PM

02:35
PM

03:30
PM

12:07
PM

11:06
AM

12:02

11:13
AM

01:07
PM

11:05
AM

12:00
PM

12:20
PM

11:35
AM

10:55
AM

03:50
PM

03:38
PM

03:37
PM

03:36
PM

03:40
PM

03:35
PM

04:30
PM

01:30
PM

12:06
PM

01:02



Events

Student
Meeting

Principal
Meeting

Student
Meeting

Staff
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Marketing

School
Events

Principal
Meeting

School
Events

Student
Meeting

Parent
Teacher
Meeting

Marketing

Meeting With

(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Surya Lalwani-
11025)

Staff
(William Abbot -
9003)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(James Deckar -
9004)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Maria Ford -
9005)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Jason Sharlton -
90006)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Student
(Edward Thomas
-18001)

Staff
(Shivam Verma -
9002)

Student
(Hudson -1001)

Visitor
Name
McNamara

Steven D.
Salazar

Gloria D.
Kennedy

Andrew J.
Vaughan

Robert A.
Tyler

Darren K.

Hubbard

Gordon

Marvin

Jameson

Glenn

Gary

Clark

James

980789787

89078655

898089785

89056754

098067886

1560155101

5185016110

6510151115

6262026262

651104810

518140150

1610561051

ID Card Number Of

56784

78456

78678

5677

4563

2152

52165

5150

51561

5615

51650

5225

Person

Date

06/12/2024

06/15/2024

06/10/2024

06/05/2024

06/01/2024

05/31/2024

05/25/2024

05/20/2024

05/15/2024

05/10/2024

05/06/2024

05/01/2024

PM

10:00
AM

12:25
PM

11:35
AM

11:55
AM

10:48
AM

02:40
PM

08:35
AM

02:30
PM

12:30
PM

10:15
AM

12:15
PM

11:05
AM

11:00

01:35
PM

12:35
PM

12:30
PM

11:48
AM

03:40
PM

09:35
AM

03:30
PM

01:30
PM

11:15
AM

01:15
PM

12:05
PM



